FCY gen2 spec sheet  07/24  page 1 of 4
FCY  LED Value High Bay
8,000 to 36,000 lumens
Accessories (order separately)
•	 FCY-PENHGR242	 Pendant hanger accessory for FCY0815L and FCY1524L (adds 2.5" to height)
•	 FCY-PENHGR362	 Pendant hanger accessory for FCY2436L (adds 2.5" to height)
•	 FCY-SBK242	 Surface bracket kit for FCY0815L and FCY1524L (adds 2.5" to height)
•	 FCY-SBK362	 Surface bracket kit for FCY2436L (adds 2.5" to height)

120-277V
UNV
Ordering guide	  Example: FCY1524L8CST-UNV-DIM
Series Lumens¹ (nominal) Color (CRI/CCT) Voltage Driver Options
  —   —
FCY	 Value high bay
LED dual select
0815L	 8000/12000/15000lm
1524L	 15000/18000/24000lm
2436L	 24000/30000/36000lm
8CST	 Color Select 80 CRI
4000/5000K CCT
UNV	 Universal 120-277V
UN3	 Universal 120-347V
DIM	 0-10v dimming EM	 External mounted
emergency battery
(see details in Emergency
Battery features section)
1.	 Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
2.	 For areas where luminaires are subject to high impact (gymnasiums, etc), rigid pendant hanging
is not to be used. Use hook or cable/chain assembly for mounting in these areas.